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Wyoming Central School District NYISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2024

Account: General Fund
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 140,823.63

Cutstanding Checks {See listing below): - 100,511.95

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: . 208451 HMoxrdn ERS
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 38,257.17
Cash Account Balance: 38,267.17
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945 JAMES MOREY 3216
05/05/2023 40321 HENDRICKSON, KELLY R. & DOUGLAS L. 121.12
10/25/2023 40667 JESSICA BURNS 473
11/07/2023 40694 BISSON, CORY 15.00
12/22/2023 40790 ALLYSON VALYEAR 250.00
03/20/2024 40949 HEIDERMAN MECHANICAL RESOURCES, LLC 480.00
03/20/2024 40852 SMG- SAMPLE MEDIA GROUP BATAVIA 8.62
03/27/2024 40855  ALEXANDER CENTRAL SCHOOL 3,098.88
03/27/2024 40956 ALEXANDER CENTRAL SCHOOL 560.00
03/27/2024 40957 CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION 300.00
ASSOCIATION IN THE STATE OF NY WYOMING
COUNTY

03/27/2024 40958 DAVIS-ULMER SPRINKLER COMPANY, INC 2,203.00
03/27/2024 40959 EASTERN 80.00
03/27/2024 40961 GENESEE VALLEY BOCES 72,964.35
03/27/2024 40962 HILLYARD/NEW YORK 1,264.70
03/27/2024 40963 LEONARD BUS SALES, INC. 114.79
03/27/2024 40964 MVP HEALTH CARE, INC. 857.92
03/27/2024 40965 NATIONAL - FUEL 693.13
03/27/2024 40966 NEW YORK BUS SALES, LLC 259.58
03/27/2024 40967  PETTY CASH - JOELLE STROUD 63.60
03/27/2024 40968 PTSI, INC., 150.00
03/27/2024 40969  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 183.75
03/27/2024 40970  WARSAW CENTRAL SCHOOL 13,394.22
03/28/2024 40971 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 1,994.00
03/28/2024 40972  WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,388.40
Outstanding Check Total: 100,511.95

Sl BN —~
Prepared By J Approved By

04/01/2024 10:52 AM Page 1M



Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2024
Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Acccunt(s): A 20110
Ending Bank Balance: 5,582,577 81
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 5,682,577.81
Cash Account Balance: 5,582,577.81
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By v Approved By

04/15/2024 9:29 AM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District NCIS)
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2024

Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200

Ending Bank Balance: 4.441.56

QOutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,411.56

Cash Account Balance: 441156

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
) o ol
& (_’,z_,.-]/.-:l % % %%{ )1/\! _,r"_"‘--.._‘__‘-h
Prepared By 7 Approved By

04/15/2024 9:33 AM Page L
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2024
Account: School Lunch
Cash Account(s): C 200
Ending Bank Balance: 32,332.24
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 1,464.67
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 30,867.57
Cash Account Balance: 30,867.57
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
03/27/2024 3800  GENESEE VALLEY BOCES 1,464.67
Outstanding Check Total: 1,464.67
Prepared By Approved By
04/15/2024 9:32 AM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District N

1SI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2024
Account: Federal Aid Account
Cash Account(s): F 200, FAR22 200, FARIA 200, FARIB 200, FEC22 200, FH22
200, FIA23 200, FIA24 200, FIB23 200, FIB24 200, FNK22 200,
FPK24 200, FRP23 200, FRP24 200, FSR2 200, FTA23 200,
FTA24 200, FTBZ3 200, FTB24 200, FTC23 260, FTC24 200
Ending Bank Balance: 14,877.63
Outstanding Checks (See kisting below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 14,877.63
Cash Account Balance: 14,877.63
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

va/&f L o

Approved By

Prepared By

04/15/2024 9:28 AM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District NAISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2024
Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account{s): H 200, HCIP 20¢
Ending Bank Balance: 9.77
Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 7.75
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 2.02
Cash Accouni Balance: 2.02
OQutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
03/27/2024 1937 PETTY CASH - JOELLE STROUD 7.75
Outstanding Check Totai: 7.75

gf;«iqu

Aok

Prepared By

Approved By

04/15/2024 9:31 AM
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2024
Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001
Ending Bank Balance: 920.37
QOutstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: e 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 920.87
Cash Account Balance: 92087
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
\
*’” LAy AN~
Prepared By Approved By
04/15/2024 9:30 AM Page i
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2024
Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account{s): E 200, TC 200
Ending Bank Balance: 13,485.04
QOutstanding Checks (See listing below}: - 295.78
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Dehits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 13,189.26
Cash Account Balance: 13,189.26
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
03/20/2024 2200 WYOMING GASLIGHT MARKET LLC 40.78
03/28/2024 2202 ANGELA FULLER 255.00
Outstanding Check Total: 295.78

Prepared By

Fr oy HIN

Approved By

04/15/2024 9:35 AM
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